371-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
DRB15-100 Series
Features
 Compact Size
 High Effi ciency (Up to 91%)
 ErP Compliant Design
 Low No Load Power Draw
15-100W, 5-48V Output DIN Rail Mount Power Supplies

 Safety Agency Certifi cations  - UL508 Listed, UL60950-1, CSA22.2 No60950-1, EN60950-1, CE Mark
 Conducted & Radiated EMI  - EN55022-B Radiated & Conducted
 Immunity  - EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6, -8, -11
 Weight (Typ)  g 85 95 175 300
 Size (WxHxD)  in 0.71 x 2.95 x 3.54 0.83 x 2.95 x 3.54 1.18 x 2.95 x 3.54 1.77 x 2.95 x 3.94
   mm 18 x 75 x 90 21 x 75 x 90 30 x 75 x 90 45 x 75 x 100
 Case material  - Flame Retardant Polycarbonate (UL94 V-0)
 Warranty  yrs Three years
   - 0.55 / 0.42 0.56 / 0.46 0.6 / 0.5 0.98 / 0.93
Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
381-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A4.2: Oct 2014
DRB15-100 Series
  Output Adjust Max Max Load Line Ripple Overvoltage Effi ciency (%)
 Model Voltage Range Current Power Reg Reg  & Noise Protection (115/230VAC)
 DRB50-5-1 5V 5 - 5.5V 6.0A 30W 50mV 50mV 30mV 5.75 - 6.75V 79 / 80
 DRB30-12-1 12V 12 - 15V 2.5A 30W 150mV 150mV 40mV 15.96 - 18.72V 86 / 88
 DRB50-12-1 12V 12 - 15V 3.4A 51W(2) 150mV 150mV 20mV 15.96 - 18.72V 88 / 90
 DRB15-24-1 24V 24 - 28V 0.63A 15.1W 240mV 240mV 20mV 30 - 33.6V 87 / 90
 DRB30-24-1 24V 24 - 28V 1.25A 30W 240mV 240mV 30mV 30 - 33.6V 88 / 90
 DRB50-24-1 24V 24 - 28V 2.1A 50.4W 240mV 240mV 30mV 30 - 33.6V 88 / 90
 DRB100-24-1 24V 24 - 28V 4.2A 100.8W 240mV 240mV 30mV 30 - 33.6V 90 / 91
 DRB50-48-1 48V 48 - 52.8V 1.05A 50.4W 480mV 480mV 40mV 53.76 - 68.16V 90 / 91
Model Selector
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/drb-series.htm
(2)  With output set at 15V. 40.8W maximum power when output is set at 12V.